Members’ Expenditures Report
From April 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Member Status
Sgro, Hon. Judy A. Active
Category

Constituency name

Humber River—Black Creek

Member's
Budgets ($)

1-Employees' salaries 149,078.69
2-Service Contracts 23,261.14
3-Travel
Member 117.82
Designated traveller -
Dependants -
Employees 1,948.29
Member's accommodation expenses 159.40
Member's per diem expenses 5,997.43
Member's secondary residence expenses 12,374.11
4-Hospitality 5,097.62
5-Gifts 141.98
6-Advertising 4,798.28
7-Printing
Householders -
Ten percenters -
Other printing related expenses -
8-Offices
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities 33,195.46
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases 245.58
Equipment rentals 2,551.47
Informatics and telecommunication equipment 667.74
purchases
Telecommunication services 4,870.01
Repairs and maintenance 1,197.24
Postage and courier services 1,937.47
Materials and supplies 3,333.70
Training 601.65
Total 251,575.08

Resources
Provided by the
House ($)

20,290.06

4,131.48

6,136.54

2,027.07

12,145.77

44,807.56

Constituency size
32 km?2

Travel Points

Reg.

16.00

6.00

22.00

2.00 -

2.00 -

Number of electors
62,928

Total ($)
U.S.A.

149,078.69
23,261.14

20,407.88

6,079.77
159.40
5,997.43
12,374.11
5,097.62
141.98
4,798.28

6,136.54

33,195.46
322.22
2,551.47
667.74

6,897.08
1,197.24
1,937.47
15,479.47
601.65
296,382.64

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; DE - Deceased; NR - Not re-elected; NE - Newly elected; NSR - Not seeking re-election; RS -
Resigned; NEB - Newly elected in by-election



